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ATTACHMENT A 
 

LOCAL AUTHORIZED DEALER LIST 
 

MANUFACTURER INFORMATION SALES CONTACT 
Company Name: Exemplis LLC 
 

Contact Person: Brad Trapp 

Address: 6415 Katella Avenue, Cypress, 
California 90630 
 
 

Address: 6415 Katella Avenue, Cypress, 
California 90630 

Contact Person: Derek Cairo 
 

Email: btrapp@exemplis.com 

Email: dcairo@exemplis.com 
 

Phone: 317-361-2353 

Phone: 714-995-4800 
 

 

LOCAL AUTHORIZED DEALERS
Business Name: 
Interstate Office Products (vendor id 12032684)

Business Name: 
Office Peeps (vendor id 12037517) 

Address: 
228 South Main Avenue, Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
 

Address: 
807 S Broadway, PO Box 907, Watertown, SD 
57201

Contact Name: 
Kristi Christensen 

Contact Name: 
Joel Vockrodt + Katie Woodard 

Email: 
kchristensen@i-o-p.com 

Email: joel.vockrodt@officepeeps.com 
Katie.woodward@officepeeps.com 

Phone: 
605-339-0300  

Phone: 
800.658.3541

 
Business Name: 
Klein’s Office Furniture (vendor id 12051807)

Business Name: 
Dakota Business Center

Address: 
540 S Garfield, Ste D, Pierre, SD 57501 
 

Address: 
1635 Deadwood Ave, Rapid City, SD 57702 

Contact Name: 
Craig Bump 

Contact Name: 
Carter Taylor

Email: 
c.bump@kleinsoffice.com 

Email: 
cartert@dakotabusiness.com 

Phone: 
605-222-1524 

Phone: 
605-342-8934
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